s BELGIAN ==

CLING

-EST.1882-

Deeln/Partants: 165

UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT
2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12

9/07/2023 - EKEREN - DEURNE

53,7 km

46,064 km/uur

CYCLING

Rang Nr UCIcode

1 61BEL 100 091 415 25
2 52BEL 100 099 674 39
3 129BEL 101 249 042 54
4 44BEL 100 165 050 37
5 95BEL 100 649 847 28
6 11BEL 100 095 002 23
7 53BEL 100 138 001 51
8 65BEL 100 842 696 41
9 2BEL 10016318212
10 25BEL 101 133667 12
11 29BEL 100153016 31
12 30BEL 100 650 259 52
13 21BEL 100 133 740 58
14 78BEL 100 649 960 44
15 72BEL 100 649 945 29
16 41BEL 101 049 866 19
17 86 BEL 100 649 732 10
18 148BEL 100 650 269 62
19 12BEL 100 163 275 08
20 134BEL 100 165116 06
21 4BEL 100 650 476 75
22 10BEL 100 161 566 45
23 59AUS 100 553 428 27
24 162BEL 100 161 415 88
25 54BEL 100 149 235 33
26 58BEL 100 164 019 73
27 16 BEL 100 148 157 22
28 92BEL 100816 292 21
29 50BEL 100 649 964 48
30 74BEL 100 163 761 09
31 56 BEL 100 650 505 07
32 155BEL 100 164 116 73
33 13BEL 100 113 008 84
34 60BEL 100 131 313 56
35 28BEL 101134 35117
36 66 BEL 100 726 42573
37 36BEL 100 650 828 39
38 62ALB 100 086 944 16
39 88BEL 100 060 656 15
40 117BEL 101 018 688 75
41 94BEL 100 650 180 70
42 113BEL 101 134 389 55
43 48BEL 100 098 560 89
44 63BEL 100 148 156 21
45 7BEL 101099 144 21
46 111BEL 100 639 450 10
47 124BEL 100 490 232 75
48 1BEL 100 765 296 47
49 38BEL 100 147 133 65
50 26 BEL 100 096 997 78
51 159BEL 100511992 10
52 55BEL 100 160 965 26
53 90BEL 100 165 091 78
54 143BEL 100 650 738 46
55 3BEL 100 649 686 61
56 132BEL 101179450 11

Naam - Nom

REYNAERTS Wim
SIEMONS Stijn

VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan
VERBIEST Senna
STEVENS Daan

SIX Franklin

SINOY Fabio

NOREILDE Kobe
JORDENS Jarno
VOSSEN Lennard
DEVOS Han

AVONDTS Mathis
BALCAEN Manolito

DE SUTTER Stijn
CATTEEUW Xander
VYVEY Robbe
BLEYENBERG Jado
EECKHOUT Sander
SANTY Arne

VINCENT Johan
GEUDENS Robbe
DEKONING Fabrizio
GILMORE Zack
VANOVERBERGHE Mathias
TIMMERMANS Tim
FABRI Hannes
DHOOGE Thomas
DANIELS Toon

VAN DER PERRE Diemer
DECLERCQ Mathias
VAN DER HEYDEN Dario
GOOSSENS Simon
DECOUTTERE Jonas
QUINTELIER Timo
TOUSSAINT Mathieu
RIGOLE Brian

SLUYTS Ward

SEFA Ylber

WIELANDT Sven
SURAHY Augustin
KERKHOFS Jonathan
NENNEN Thomas

DE MEYER Senne
WILLAERTS Niels
RADEMAKER Franck
VAN VAERENBERGH Neal
COURTOIS Arthur
GEERINCKX Wout
ANDRIEU Maxim

VAN BROEKHOVEN Bram
BRIMBOIS Marc

VAN DE PERRE Dimitri
VERMEULEN Steven
CEULEMANS Niels
HUYGHE Gust
LEMAIRE Grégoire

Ploeg - Equipe
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
HUBO CYCLING TEAM

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM

KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM
VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM

DCR CYCLING TEAM

PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD B
DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSS
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV

HUBO CYCLING TEAM
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD

KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM

DCR CYCLING TEAM
SER'VELO TEAM

HUBO CYCLING TEAM
SER'VELO TEAM
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD

DCR CYCLING TEAM

LRG-CYCLING TEAM

STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM

www.uitslagen.kbwb-rlvb.com

Tijd/Achterstand
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___ UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT
— BEE%E — 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12

5 9/07/2023 - EKEREN - DEURNE

CYCLING

Deeln/Partants: 165 53,7 km 46,064 km/uur
Rang Nr UCIcode Naam - Nom Ploeg - Equipe Tijd/Achterstand
57 167BEL 100 852 566 17 MERVEILLIE Jari WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSS  0:00:27
58  82BEL 100 153 808 47 DE KEE Glenn ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 0:00:27
59  14BEL 100898 397 64 DE KEYSER Ewout DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:27
60  45BEL 100 148 361 32 GABRIELS Senne ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 0:00:27
61  18BEL 100 161412 85 PESSEMIER Tom CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV 0:00:27
62  57BEL 100 066 963 17 DIELEMAN Michiel VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 0:00:27
63 127BEL 100 809 756 81 ASSELBERGHS Paul BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
64  71BEL 100 650 35551 DIERICKX Amo KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
65 118BEL 101 259 337 67 DE WIN Vincent SER'VELO TEAM 0:00:34
66  27BEL 100 749 928 05 LEHNEN Thomas CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 0:00:34
67 51BEL 10103765530 BUYS Jean VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD 0:00:34
68 156BEL 101 240 239 78 JACKERS Ditmer SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 0:00:34
69  46BEL 100 095 23057 VERHEYEN Thomas ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 0:00:34
70  23BEL 101188397 34 POLET Alexandre CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 0:00:34
71 158BEL 101 294 519 38 DRIJKONINGEN Jorne SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 0:00:34
72 121BEL 101103906 30 DELONGUEVILLE Alexy ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 0:00:34
73 116BEL 10142260079 GILLOT Loic SER'VELO TEAM 0:00:34
74 102BEL 100 163 101 28 VAN COMPERNOLLE Jason ASFRA RACING TEAM 0:00:34
75 169BEL 101 116 883 09 NOTEBAERT Kamiel KON. VC "T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE 0:00:34
76 126BEL 100 163 859 10 DEMONTE Nathan ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 0:00:34
77  15BEL 100 135154 17 VAN RYMENANT Gillian CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV 0:00:34
78  39BEL 101399 629 00 BONROY Max VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
79  91BEL 100 16373277 DE BOCK Yoni DCR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
80 164BEL 101357 293 53 VANDROMME lbe WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSS  0:00:34
81  84BEL 100 164 569 41 PLATTEAU Niels ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
82 6BEL 100 650 452 51 PAUL Lois STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
83 146BEL 100 990 790 16 OOMS Josse LRG-CYCLING TEAM 0:00:34
84 8BEL 100 068 987 04 DEWEER Jochen DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:41
85  47BEL 100 650 448 47 SMETS Robbe ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 0:00:41
86 152BEL 100 650 659 64 VANDENHENDE Kobe PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD B 0:00:41
87 112BEL 100 111 321 46 VERBEECK Glenn YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 0:00:41
88 168BEL 100 070 78152 VANDENBOGAERDE Jens WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSS ~ 0:00:42
89  75BEL 100 650 161 51 VEREECKE Matteo KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 0:00:42
90 165BEL 100 100 910 14 PLANCKAERT Emiel WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSS  0:00:42
91  77BEL 100649 869 50 DEBRUYNE Lennert KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 0:00:42
92  97BEL 100650 229 22 VAN DEN EEDE Borre HUBO CYCLING TEAM 0:00:46
93 163BEL 100 161 395 68 CAETHOVEN Kenneth WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSS  0:00:46
94 160BEL 100 649 963 47 DHOOGE Romeo SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 0:00:49
95 151BEL 100 650 798 09 PRESTAGE Sebastian PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD B 0:00:49
96  85BEL 100 649 445 14 SMET Jorre DCR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:49
97  89BEL 100 14368108 MAES Bryan DCR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:49
98  40BEL 100 649 376 42 HUYBRECHTS Sander VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 0:00:50
99 128BEL 101 278 790 23 VERNIER Pierrick BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM 0:00:50
100 43BEL 100 138 927 07 DE DECKER Alfdan ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 0:00:56
101 135BEL 100 163 929 80 DETHY Matthis ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL 0:00:59
102 108BEL 100 365051 24 STEURS Kevin YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 0:00:59
103 106BEL 100 145980 76 DE CAERLE Gino YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 0:01:10
104 32BEL 100 650 280 73 STOOPEN Xander VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 0:01:21
105 157BEL 100 649 937 21 VAN DER LOOIJ Simon SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 0:01:27
106 81BEL 100 966 443 16 VELDEMAN Jarne ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 0:01:31
107  9BEL 100 649 825 06 DE MAERE Alessio DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:01:31
108 76BEL 100 649 959 43 NOREILDE Mathias KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 0:03:28
109 109BEL 100 650 75159 VAN DEN BERGH Toon YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 0:03:28
110 87BEL 100 650 419 18 STERCK Joppe DCR CYCLING TEAM 0:03:32
111 49BEL 100 098 040 54 VAN OPSTAL Thomas ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 0:03:32
112 103BEL 100 152 878 87 DELEU Arnaud ASFRA RACING TEAM 0:03:32

www.uitslagen.kbwb-rlvb.com
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UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT
2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12

9/07/2023 - EKEREN - DEURNE

CYCLING

Deeln/Partants: 165 53,7 km 46,064 km/uur
Rang Nr UCIcode Naam - Nom Ploeg - Equipe Tijd/Achterstand
113 22BEL 101 100 154 61 BRUNINX Noa CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 0:03:52
114 5BEL 100 650 728 36 DEVRY Mats STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 0:03:52
Abbandons / Opgaves :

17BEL 100 110 795 05 SMET Jonas CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
19BEL 100 161 413 86 SAINTOBIJN Quinten CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
20BEL 100 650 065 52 MOORTGAT Séren CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
24BEL 100 157 926 91 RADOUX Robin CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
31BEL 100 096 654 26 PEELAERS Jeff VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
33BEL 100 145 890 83 LOENDERS Glenn VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
34BEL 101 302 074 27 VAN LOON Tibo VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
35BEL 100 068 988 05 RAEYMAEKERS Mattias VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
37BEL 100 132 431 10 MERTENS Joran VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
42BEL 101 351 535 18 VERBIST Jonas VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
64BEL 100 650 466 65 BAERT Mathis VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
67BEL 100 650 384 80 RIGOLE Xander VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
68BEL 100 948 634 55 VANHIE Erben VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
69BEL 100 143 050 56 VERVAEKE Aéaron VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
73BEL 100 650 187 77 BASTIAENS Thibo KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM
79BEL 100 762 646 16 STIJLEMAN Tom ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM
80BEL 101 247 909 85 VAN LANGENHOVE loan ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM
83BEL 101 256 792 44 BOLLENGIER Andreas ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM
93BEL 100079 679 26 SEGERS Joren HUBO CYCLING TEAM
96BEL 101 057 427 14 VERHAEGEN Ruben HUBO CYCLING TEAM
98BEL 100 944 052 32 VAN GOGH Xander HUBO CYCLING TEAM
100BEL 100 649 782 60 VAN COMPERNOLLE Jamie ASFRA RACING TEAM
101BEL 100 158 555 41 DUBOIS Foeke ASFRA RACING TEAM
105BEL 100 862 545 05 BOTTERBERG Dylan ASFRA RACING TEAM
107BEL 101 004 585 37 RENS Kobe YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
110BEL 100 650 324 20 GOOSSENS Bavo YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
114BEL 101 004 348 91 COLLON Tom SER'VELO TEAM
115BEL 100 854 053 49 LAURENT Gabin SER'VELO TEAM
120BEL 100 162 243 43 ERNST Robin ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
122BEL 100 783 610 28 LAVERDEUR Johan ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
123BEL 100 150 042 64 ALLARD Francois ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
125BEL 100 111 258 80 OGER Vincent ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
130BEL 101 104 087 17 NEIRINCKX Stijn BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM
131BEL 101 121 465 32 MARTINEZ LLANERA Eduardo BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM
133BEL 100 101 327 43 PETIT Tomas BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM
137BEL 100 164 754 32 SZLAPA Pierre ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL
138BEL 100 976 381 60 PAULART Adrien ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL
139BEL 101 368 015 08 DESCAMPS Bradd ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL
140BEL 101 156 203 44 DELCROIX Tom ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL
141BEL 101 118 898 84 VANHOOF Klaas LRG-CYCLING TEAM
142BEL 100 874 913 54 TEUGELS Jef LRG-CYCLING TEAM
144BEL 100 650 310 06 LIEKENS Bart LRG-CYCLING TEAM
145BEL 100 848 159 72 MATHIEU Seppe LRG-CYCLING TEAM
147BEL 100 649 933 17 SNIJDERS Wiebe LRG-CYCLING TEAM
150BEL 101 072 656 14 REYNS Elias PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD B
154BEL 101 171 138 41 D'HONDT Frederic PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD B
170BEL 100 505 528 45 MICHIELS Liebert KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
171BEL 101 143 905 65 LIVEYNS Bjarne KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
172BEL 101 224 225 69 GYSELINCK Lennert KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
174BEL 100 650 668 73 DEVOET Theo KON. VC ‘'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
175BEL 101 102 37551 DE ZUTTER Jeltho KON. VC ‘'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
Gestart / Partants: 165 Aangekomen / Arrivés : 114 Opgaven / Abandons : 51
Niet gestart / Non partants : 0 Buiten tijd / Hors delai : 0

www.uitslagen.kbwb-rlvb.com



e BELGIAN 2

CYCLING

-EST.1862-

9/07/2023
Plaats Renner
1 REYNAERTS Wim
2 SIEMONS Stijn
3 J VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan
4 VERBIEST Senna
5 J STEVENS Daan
6 SIX Franklin
7 SINQY Fabio
8 J NOREILDE Kobe
9 JORDENS Jarno
10 J VOSSEN Lennard
11 DEVOS Han
12 J AVONDTS Mathis
13 BALCAEN Manolito
14 J DE SUTTER Stijn
15 J CATTEEUW Xander
16 J VYVEY Robbe
17 J BLEYENBERG Jado
18 J EECKHOUT Sander
19 SANTY Arne
20 VINCENT Johan
21 J GEUDENS Robbe
22 DEKONING Fabrizio
23 GILMORE Zack
24 VANOVERBERGHE Mathias

N
al

TIMMERMANS Tim

Beker van Belgie Elite U23
Coupe de Belgique Elite U23

2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12
Individuele Punten - Points Individuelle

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
HUBO CYCLING TEAM

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM

VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM

CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM
KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
DCR CYCLING TEAM

PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM

WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-C

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD

CYCLING

VLAANDEREN

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Punten



Beker van Belgie Elite U23

e BELGIAN

CYCLING Coupe de Belgique Elite U23
i 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12
9/07/2023 Punten per Club - Points Interéquipes
Interclub

# Club Punten
1 VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD 30

2 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 28

3 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 26

4 HUBO CYCLING TEAM 24

5 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 22

6 CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 20

7 ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 19

8 BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM 18

9 CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV 17
10 VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 16
11 DCR CYCLING TEAM 15
12 KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 14
13 SER'VELO TEAM 13
14 SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 12
15 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 11
16 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CAPOEN 10
17 ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 9
18 PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO 8
19 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 7
20 VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 6
21 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 5
22 LRG-CYCLING TEAM 4
23 ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL 3
24 ASFRA RACING TEAM 2



e BEGIAN = Clubklassement - Classement Interequipes

CYCLING 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12

. CYCLING
Rang Ploeg - Equipe Totaaltijd - Temps  Punten - Points lerenner - 1re coureur
1 VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD 10:01:08 34 2
2 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 10:01:30 50 1
3 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 10:01:35 47 6
4 HUBO CYCLING TEAM 10:01:35 74 5
5 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 10:01:35 75 9
6 CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 10:01:35 95 10
7 ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 10:01:35 107 4
8 BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM 10:01:39 122
9 CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV 10:01:57 101 13
10 VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 10:01:57 102 16
11 DCR CYCLING TEAM 10:01:57 109 17
12 KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 10:02:04 109 15
13 SER'VELO TEAM 10:02:04 147 40
14 SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 10:02:04 151 32
15 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 10:02:04 153 14
16 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-C 10:02:04 161 24
17 ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 10:02:11 195 47
18 PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO 10:02:33 199 18
19 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 10:02:43 235 46
20 VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 10:02:51 127 11
21 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 6:40:56 44 8
22 LRG-CYCLING TEAM 6:41:25 137 54
23 ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL 6:41:50 121 20
24 ASFRA RACING TEAM 6:44:30 186 74
25 KON. VC "T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE 3:20:46 75 75
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- EST.18B2-

Beker van Belgie Elite U23
Coupe de Belgique Elite U23

CYCLING

VLAANDEREN

Individueel Klassement - Classement Individuel

na wedstrijd van 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12 - 9/07/2023

DEVOS Han

SIX Franklin
VERBIEST Senna
REYNAERTS Wim
VANOVERBERGHE Mathias
VINCENT Johan
AVONDTS Mathis
GOOSSENS Simon
CATTEEUW Xander
SIEMONS Stijn
NOREILDE Kobe
STEVENS Daan
DIELEMAN Michiel
GEERINCKX Wout
LANHOVE Milan

DE KEYSER Ewout
DANIELS Toon

VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan
SINOY Fabio
EECKHOUT Sander
FABRI Hannes
VERMEULEN Steven
GEYSELS Xander
NOELS Sven
MOORTGAT Séren
BALCAEN Manolito
BRESSELEERS Jonas
FOSTIER Thibault

DE MAERE Alessio
DHOOGE Thomas
NENNEN Thomas
VERCAMMEN Jeroen
JORDENS Jarno

VAN DEN BRANDEN Viktor
VOSSEN Lennard
GILMORE Zack
DHAENENS Jitse

DE ROOZE Niels
CAETHOVEN Kenneth
VERVAEKE Aéron

DE SUTTER Stijn
HUYGHE Gust
EYSKENS Jeroen

DE DECKER Alfdan
VYVEY Robbe
MERTENS Joran
BLEYENBERG Jado
SEFA Ylber
HUYBRECHTS Sander
ERNST Robin
GEERAERTS Ferre
SANTY Arne
HEYMAN Jasper
MERTENS Thijs
GEUDENS Robbe

BEL100 153 01
BEL100 095 00
BEL100 165 05
BEL100 091 41
BEL100 161 41
BEL100 165 11
BEL100 650 25
BEL100 164 11
BEL 100 649 94
BEL100 099 67
BEL100 842 69
BEL100 649 84
BEL 100 066 96
BEL100 765 29
BEL101 082 74
BEL100 898 39
BEL100 816 29
BEL101 249 04
BEL100 138 00
BEL100 650 26
BEL100 164 01
BEL100 165 09
BEL100 164 07
BEL100 143 01
BEL 100 650 06
BEL100 133 74
BEL100 161 30
BEL 100 649 97
BEL100 649 82
BEL100 148 15
BEL101 134 38
BEL100 145 98
BEL100 163 18
BEL100 120 99
BEL101 133 66
AUS 100 553 42
BEL100 754 36
BEL100 088 57
BEL100 161 39
BEL100 143 05
BEL100 649 96
BEL100 649 68
BEL100 075 92
BEL100 138 92
BEL101 049 86
BEL100 132 43
BEL100 649 73
ALB 100 086 94
BEL100 649 37
BEL100 162 24
BEL100 774 50
BEL100 163 27
BEL 100 650 38
BEL100 899 26
BEL100 650 47

VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CA
ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL

VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM

SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK

KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD

VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
HUBO CYCLING TEAM

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

HUBO CYCLING TEAM

BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD

PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM

DCR CYCLING TEAM

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CA
CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV

CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
SER'VELO TEAM

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM

WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CA
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CA
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM

STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

HUBO CYCLING TEAM

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM

DCR CYCLING TEAM

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

VAN DER PERRE Diemer
DEKONING Fabrizio
DECLERCQ Mathias
SMET Jorre

SUTTON Joseph
CORNELIS Jonas
LAURENT Lucas
VERVOORT Wout
TIMMERMANS Tim

DE BOCK Yoni

MAES Alec
VANDENDRIESSCHE Jelte
VAN IMPE Dylan

BEL100 649 96
BEL100 161 56
BEL100 163 76
BEL100 649 44
GBR100 184 98
BEL100 131 19
BEL100 783 81
BEL100 649 21
BEL100 149 23
BEL100 163 73
BEL100 649 83
BEL100 997 42
BEL101 007 92

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM

DCR CYCLING TEAM

CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV
VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD
DCR CYCLING TEAM

PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO
ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
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Beker van Belgie Elite U23
Coupe de Belgique Elite U23

e BELGIAN =2

CYCLING

CYCLING

VLAANDEREN

-EST.1882-

Jongeren Klassement - Individuel des jeunes
na wedstrijd van 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12 - 9/07/2023

1 J AVONDTS Mathis BEL100 65025 VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 42
2 J CATTEEUW Xander BEL100 649 94 KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 37
3 J NOREILDE Kobe BEL100 84269 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 32
4 J STEVENS Daan BEL100 649 84 HUBO CYCLING TEAM 31
5 J GEERINCKX Wout BEL100 76529 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 30
6 J LANHOVE Milan BEL101 082 74 VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD 30
7 J DE KEYSER Ewout BEL100 898 39 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 28
8 J VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan BEL101 249 04 BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM 26
9 J EECKHOUT Sander BEL100 650 26 PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO 25
10 J MOORTGAT Soéren BEL100 65006 CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV 21
11 J FOSTIER Thibault BEL100 649 97 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 20
12 J DE MAERE Alessio BEL100 64982 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 19
13 J NENNEN Thomas BEL101 13438 SER'VELO TEAM 19
14 J VOSSEN Lennard BEL101 13366 CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 16
15 J DHAENENS Jitse BEL100 754 36 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 16
16 J DE SUTTER Stijn BEL100 649 96 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 12
17 J HUYGHE Gust BEL100 649 68 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 12
18 J VYVEY Robbe BEL101 04986 VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 10
19 J BLEYENBERG Jado BEL100 649 73 DCR CYCLING TEAM 9
20 J HUYBRECHTS Sander BEL100 649 37 VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 9
21 J GEERAERTS Ferre BEL100 77450 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 8
22 J HEYMAN Jasper BEL100 650 38 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 7
23 J GEUDENS Robbe BEL100 650 47 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 5
24 J VAN DER PERRE Diemer BEL100 64996 VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD 5
25 J SMET Jorre BEL100 649 44 DCR CYCLING TEAM 4
26 J VERVOORT Wout BEL100 649 21 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 3
27 J LAURENT Lucas BEL100 783 81 CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 3
28 J VANDENDRIESSCHE Jelte BEL100 997 42 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 2
29 J MAES Alec BEL100 649 83 PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO 2



Beker van Belgie Elite U23

s BELGIAN s

CYCLING

CYGLING Coupe de Belgique Elite U23

-EST1882-

Algemeen Clubklassement - Classement Interéquipes
na wedstrijd van 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12 - 9/07/2023

1 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 126
2 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 124
3 STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 110
4 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CAPOEN 101
5 ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 97
6 VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN - TLD 95
7 VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 92
8 VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 79
9 ALFASUN CYCLING TEAM 76
10 HUBO CYCLING TEAM 74
11 DCR CYCLING TEAM 72
12 KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM 67
13 CT UW IMMO PLUS - PESSEMIER NV 61
14 CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY 57
15 PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE PWRD BY MBO 56
16 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 54
17 SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 45
18 BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM 44
19 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 44
20 SER'VELO TEAM 44
21 ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 34
22 ECHAPPEE ATHOISE ASBL 30
23 ASFRA RACING TEAM 24
24 LRG-CYCLING TEAM 22



CYCLING

BEKER VAN BELGIE
GOUPE DE BELBIQUE 207

== BELGIAN = 2 DISTRICTENPIJL EKEREN-DEURNE BVB 1.12
N CYCLING

1.121 EKEREN - DEURNE 9/07/2023

Communique nr 1

Beslissingen van de jury / Décision du jury / Decisions from the jury

ART: 2.12.007 § 4.11 Onregelmatige bevoorrading (“bidon collé — klevende drinkbussen over korte afstand,
bevoorrading buiten de voorziene zone, enz. ...)

ART: 2.12.007 § 4.11 Ravitaillement irrégulier (« bidon collé » sur courte distance, ravitaillement hors zone, etc.)
ART: 2.12.007 § 4.11 Irregular feeding (“sticky bottle” for a short distance, feeding outside feed zone, etc.)

95 - STEVENS Daan 10064984728 - HUBO CYCLING TEAM

Fine / Amende / Boete 40€

SEGERS Eddy 10102353875 - HUBO CYCLING TEAM

Fine / Amende / Boete 40€

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3 Het weggooien zonder voorzorgsmaatregelen of het gevaarlijk wegwerpen of op de weg of in
het publiek van een object of afval. Het weggooien van afval buiten de wegwerpzones.

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3. Disposer sans précaution ou de maniére dangereuse, sur la route ou dans le public, de
tout objet ou déchet. L'élimination des déchets en dehors des zones d'élimination.

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3 Rider or team staff disposing of waste or other objects outside of litter zones, or not returned
to team or organisation staff, not collected by team staff, thrown at a spectator. Disposing of waste or other objects
in a careless or dangerous manner (e.g. bottle or other object remaining or bouncing back on the road, thrown
directly or with excessive force at spectator, causing dangerous manoeuvre by other rider or vehicle, causing
spectator to move onto the road).

44 - VERBIEST Senna 10016505037 - ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH

87 - STERCK Joppe 10065041918 - DCR CYCLING TEAM

ROOSE Rik 10072882346 - WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN MOSSEL DEVOS-CAPOEN

Fine / Amende / Boete 40€
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